

BOB PARKS AUCTION COMPANY 1535 W. NORTHFIELD BLVD. • SUITE 17 MURFREESBORO, TENNESSEE 37129 615-896-4600

CONTRACT FOR SALE OF DEAL FSTATE

CONTRACT FOR	, SALE OF I	REAL ESTATE
		, 20, by and between, by and between
WITNESSETH. That the Collemin considerat		hereinafter called the Buyers
DOLLARS as earned money to be held in trust by		
payment of the purchase price has this day sold AT F valid warranty deed to said Buyer, or to such person a inCounty, Tennessee, to w	PUBLIC AUCTION s the buyer may ir	N and does hereby agree to convey by a good and a writing direct, the following described real estate
		al estate and to pay therefore the sum or , upon the following terms
cash balance		
Closing shall be on or before		
TAXES: 1. For the current year	Ba	ack taxes
Conveyance to be subject to building restrictions of record	ł	
Existing leases		
Possession to be given		
Fire Insurance		
Seller to bear risk of hazard loss through date of deed		
COMMISSION: Upon consummation of this c	contract the seller s	hall pay BOB PARKS AUCTION COMPANY LLC
as Agent, a commission as agreed under a separate list	ing contract.	
FORM OF DEED: Seller shall have	days	from the date hereof within which to convey good
merchantable title to Buyer by		deed, subject to no defects, liens or encumbrances
except as herein specified.		
		eyance and to give title as herein agreed, the said
earnest money of \$ shall be refu	unded to Buyer and	d all obligations of either party hereto shall cease
except Sellers obligation of BOB PARKS AUCTION CO	OMPANY, LLC.	
DEFAULT BY BUYER: Should Buyer defau	lt in the performan	ce of this contract on his part at the time and in the
manner specified, then at Seller's option the earnest mo	oney shall be retain	ed as partial liquidated damages, which retention
however, shall not prevent suit by Seller for the specific	-	1 0 0
other damages retained or recovered by Seller, there sh		the Agent its commission plus all auction expenses
incurred by BOB PARKS AUCTION COMPANY, LLC		
The words "Seller" and "Buyer" when used in th	is contract shall be	construed as plural whenever the number of parties
to this contract so requires.		
Time is of the essence of this contract and of all	the conditions her	eof.
All property sold "AS IS WHERE IS."		
Miscellaneous Conditions:		
	hereunto subscrib	ed their names on this day and year first above
written.		
Buyer	Seller	
Address	Address	
Dhara	י ות	、 、
Phone ()	Phone ()
BOB PARKS A	AUCTION COMPA	AINT, LLU

By: ____

PHONE: 615-896-4600